OP \$65.00 4110129

ETAS ID: TM449118

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Corrective Assignment to correct the entity type of Asssignee previously recorded on Reel 006048 Frame 0995. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the assignee entity is an LLC of Minnesota.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
PERFORMANCE PET PRODUCTS, LLC		12/28/2016	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Farmers Union Industries, LLC	
Street Address:	220 Ponderosa Road	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 319	
City:	Redwood Falls	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	56283	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4110129	SPRING NATURALS
Registration Number:	3622353	PERFORMANCE PET PRODUCTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123325300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6123325300

Email: mmorris@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Johnston Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	04979.0014US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott W Johnston
SIGNATURE:	/SWJ/
DATE SIGNED:	10/31/2017

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006193 FRAME: 0231 source=Assignment Cover Sheet (FUI)#page1.tif source=Certificate of Merger (PPP to FUI)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006193 FRAME: 0232

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM424917

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/28/2016

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Performance Pet Products, LLC		12/28/2016	Limited Liability Company: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Farmers Union Industries, LLC	
Street Address:	590 W. Park Road	
City:	Redwood Falls	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	56283	
Entity Type:	Corporation: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4110129	SPRING NATURALS
Registration Number:	3622353	PERFORMANCE PET PRODUCTS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6123329081

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 612-332-5300

Email: mmorris@merchantgould.com

Correspondent Name: Scott W. Johnston Address Line 1: P.O.Box 2910

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-0910

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	04979.0020US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott W Johnston
SIGNATURE:	/SWJ/
DATE SIGNED:	04/25/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Merger - PPP_LLC to Farmers Union Industries_LLC#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006098 FRAME: 0293

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Merger

I, Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, certify that: the documents required to effectuate a merger between the entities listed below and designating the surviving entity have been filed in this office on the date noted on this certificate.

Merger Filed Pursuant to Minnesota Statutes, Chapter: 322B

Home Jurisdiction and Names of Merging Entities:

MINNESOTA: PERFORMANCE PET PRODUCTS, LLC MINNESOTA: FARMERS UNION INDUSTRIES, LLC

Home Jurisdiction and Name of Surviving Entity:

MINNESOTA: FARMERS UNION INDUSTRIES, LLC

Name of Surviving Entity after Effective Date of Merger:

FARMERS UNION INDUSTRIES, LLC

This certificate has been issued on: 12/28/2016



RECORDED: 10/31/2017

Ptere Pinon

Steve Simon

Secretary of State State of Minnesota

-TRADEMARK

KEEL. UUU 190 FRANIL. UZO-